S E N S O R S    • M O N I T O R S    • A L E R T  S Y S T E M S
Hansen Technologies offers a complete line of industrial quality Gas Detection Sensors, Monitors and Alert Systems for refrigerants and other
 common gases. These state-of-the-art gas detection products utilize a range of sensing technologies to suit various  applications and operating
 environments with optimum accuracy and reliability.
APPLICATIONS
Hansen Gas Sensors are suitable for use in industrial refrigeration
 engine rooms, cold storage rooms, processing rooms, truck docks,
and for relief valve vent lines. Also suitable for use in  super markets,

HEC4-N1K HEC4H-N1K HEC4E-N1K Electrochemical 0–1,000
HSC4-N10K HSC4H-N10K HSC4E-N10K Semiconductor 0–10,000
ORDERING INFORMATION: GAS DETECTION SENSORS
For Explosion Proof model, substitute X for 4 in model number (i.e. HECX-N100)
*Specify refrigerant (R22, R507, R134a, R404, R410).
Standard to -40ºF(-40ºC) Refrigerant
HVSC4-F5K* Halocarbon Semiconductor 0–5,000
HVSC4-N10K Ammonia Semiconductor 0–10,000
Basic to 32ºF(0ºC) Harsh to -40ºF(-40ºC) Extreme to -60ºF(-50ºC)
HSC1-F3K/R22 HSC4H-F3K/R22 HSC4E-F3K/R22 Semiconductor 0–3,000
HSC1-F3K/R507 HSC4H-F3K/R507 HSC4E-F3K/R507 Semiconductor 0–3,000
HSC1-F3K/R134a HSC4H-F3K/R134a HSC4E-F3K/R134a Semiconductor 0–3,000
HSC1-F3K/R404 HSC4H-F3K/R404 HSC4E-F3K/R404 Semiconductor 0–3,000
HSC1-F3K/R410 HSC4H-F3K/R410 HSC4E-F3K/R410 Semiconductor 0–3,000
Basic to 32ºF(0ºC) Harsh to -40ºF(-40ºC) Extreme to -60ºF(-50ºC)
HIR1-C10K HIR4H-C10K HIR4E-C10K Infrared 0–10,000
PORTABLE GAS DETECTION UNIT CALIBRATION GAS CYLINDERS
Catalog No. Description